
NEWBERRY COUNTY YOUTH SOCCER 2025

12U AND 15U GAME SCHEDULE

5:45PM - 51 v 52 5:45PM - 55 v 53 9:00AM - 52 v 54

7:00PM - 54 v 55 7:00PM - 61 v 63 10:15AM - 53 v 51

11:30AM - 62 v 63

5:45PM - 55 v 51 7:00PM - 61 v 62

7:00PM - 53 v 54

5:45PM - 52 v 51 9:00AM - 53 v 55
7:00PM - 51 v 54 7:00PM - 63 v 62 10:15AM - 54 v 52

11:30AM - 62 v 61

5:45PM - 51 v 55 5:45PM - 53 v 52 9:00AM - 55 v 54

7:00PM - 54 v 53 7:00PM - 63 v 61 10:15AM - 61 v 62

5:45PM - 55 v 52 5:45PM - 52 v 53

7:00PM - 54 v 51 7:00PM - 63 v 61

5:45PM - 51 v 53 5:45PM - 52 v 55 7:00PM - 62 v 61

7:00PM - 62 v 63 7:00PM - 61 v 63

Field 9

PICTURE DAY

Newberry College Soccer Youth Day

Men's Game @ 4:30 PM

Women's Game @ 7:00 PM

SEPTEMBER-NOVEMBER

10U

Field 9 Field 9 10U

Field 9 Field 9 Field 9

Field 9 10U

Field 9 Field 9

Field 9 Field 9 10U

Field 9 Field 9

Monday, Oct 27 Tuesday, Oct 28 Thursday, Oct 30 Saturday, Nov 1

Monday, Nov 3 Tuesday, Nov 4 Thursday, Nov 6 Saturday, Nov 8

Monday, Oct 13 Tuesday, Oct 14 Thursday, Oct 16 Saturday, Oct 18

Monday, Oct 20 Tuesday, Oct 21 Thursday, Oct 23 Saturday, Oct 25

Field 9

Field 9

Monday, Oct 6 Tuesday, Oct 7 Thursday, Oct 9 Saturday, Oct 11

FALL BREAK

Field 9

Home team is listed first. Home team provides the soccer ball and has first possession at the 

start of the game. Team circled in pink in October will wear their Breast Cancer Awareness t-

shirt for that game.

Saturday, Sept 27

Field 9 the back baseball field across from the Food Lion in Prosperity (Shiloh St)

Monday, Sept 29 Tuesday, Sept 30 Thursday, Oct 2 Saturday, Oct 4

53 = Nichols and Price (Daniel Floyd) 63 = Newberry County (Adan Oliver)

54 = Kiblers, Inc (Karina Contreras)

55 = Willingham & Sons (Cy Wainwright)

12U TEAMS 15U TEAMS
51 = Terminix Services (Brandall Bishop) 61 = Town of Prosperity (Mariana Perez)

52 = Abraham Land Surveying (Brian Miller) 62 = Newberry YMCA (Heather Jordan)


